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Circular 85-91

TO: The Chief Executive Officer of all
depository institutions in the 
Eleventh Federal Reserve District

SUBJECT

Withdrawal limitations removed from some privately insured Maryland 
savings and loan associations

DETAILS

The Federal Reserve Bank of Richmond has advised that restrictions on 
withdrawals are no longer in effect (6/26/85) for the institutions listed 
below:

FINANCIAL INSTITUTION NAME

Baltimore County Savings and Loan Assoc. 
Custom Savings Association 
Glenmore Permanent Building & Loan 
Madison Square Permanent Building Assoc. 
Northfield Savings & Loan Assoc., Inc. 
Slavie Savings & Loan Association

CITY & STATE

Baltimore, MD 
Pikesville, MD 
Towson, MD 
Baltimore, MD 
Baltimore, MD 
Baltimore, MD

ABA NUMBER

2550-7035-1
2520-7058-7
2520-7080-4
2520-7122-7
2520-7137-9
2520-7165-4

651-6337.

MORE INFORMATION

For further information, please contact Jack A. Clymer at (214)

Sincerely yours,

For additional copies of any circular please contact the Public Affairs Department at (214) 651-6289. Banks and others are 
encouraged to use the following incoming WATS numbers in contacting this Bank (800) 442-7140 (intrastate) and (800) 
527-9200 (interstate).
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