

FEDERAL RESERVE BANK OF DALLAS

July 3, 1985

DALLAS, TEXAS 75222

Circular 85-91

TO: The Chief Executive Officer of all depository institutions in the Eleventh Federal Reserve District

SUBJECT

Withdrawal limitations removed from some privately insured Maryland savings and loan associations

DETAILS

The Federal Reserve Bank of Richmond has advised that restrictions on withdrawals are no longer in effect (6/26/85) for the institutions listed below:

FINANCIAL INSTITUTION NAME	CITY & STATE	ABA NUMBER
Baltimore County Savings and Loan Assoc.	Baltimore, MD	2550-7035-1
Custom Savings Association	Pikesville, MD	2520-7058-7
Glenmore Permanent Building & Loan	Towson, MD	2520-7080-4
Madison Square Permanent Building Assoc.	Baltimore, MD	2520-7122-7
Northfield Savings & Loan Assoc., Inc.	Baltimore, MD	2520-7137-9
Slavie Savings & Loan Association	Baltimore, MD	2520-7165-4

MORE INFORMATION

For further information, please contact Jack A. Clymer at (214) 651-6337.

Sincerely yours,

IN Modelan